
Hallenspielplan  Schmalkalden, Sporthalle - Wernshausen  ( 421004 )
Alexander-Puschkin-Straße 9
98590   Schmalkalden OT Wernshausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.11.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

mJC

wJC

wJA

RegOLF

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05 II

JSG Hainich/Nessetal

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

HSV Sömmerda 05

7:28

20:19

31:23

37:14


